PINEHURST VILLAGE COUNCIL SPECIAL JOINT MEETING WITH PLANNING AND ZONING BOARD AGENDA OCTOBER 13, 2009 5:30 p.m. ASSEMBLY HALL VILLAGE HALL PINEHURST, NORTH CAROLINA

- 1. Call to Order.
- Consideration of request for approval in order to replace one existing neighborhood sign for Village Acres in the public right-of-way on the northeast corner of the intersection of NC 211 and Gun Club Road. The applicant is Village Acres Property Owners' Association.
- 3. Consideration of request for approval in order to replace one existing neighborhood sign for Village Acres in the public right-of-way of the northwest corner of the intersection of NC 15-501 and Forrest Drive. The applicant is Village Acres Property Owners' Association.
- 4. Consideration of request for approval in order to replace one existing neighborhood sign for Village Acres in the public right-of-way on the northwest corner of the intersection of NC 15-501 and Spring Lake Road. The applicant is Village Acres Property Owners' Association.
- 5. Motions by Village Council.
- 6. Motions by Planning and Zoning Board.
- 7. Adjournment.